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SECTION 25: Statement of Rates, Fees & Charges 2025 

All labor, materials, miscellaneous charges and taxations borne by Moab Irrigation District will likewise be 
passed onto the customer receiving the service or benefit. All rates, charges, and penalties, certified as 
delinquent, will accrue a service charge at the rate of 1% per month/12% per year, or the highest amount 
permitted by law. Other charges deemed reasonable by the Board will be applied for services including, 
but not limited to, the following rate and fee schedules. 

WATER  

Annual Administrative Charge         $517.72  
Applies to all parcels being served by the District each year. 
 
 

plus 
 
Domestic Charges 
Single residence customers &/or those with less than 3 acres are allotted 7800 cubic feet per billing period (every 6 
months) and will be billed as follows: 
 
        

 

 

 

 
 
Irrigation Charges          $133.91 per acre 
Irrigation customers with 3 or more acres of land will receive 87,120 cubic feet of water per allotted acre from April 
1st through September 30.  Irrigation customers will pay the domestic 5/8” X ¾” rate for their domestic water. 
 
 
 
Water Overage Fees        $.96 per 100 cubic feet 
Applies to all domestic and irrigation customers who exceed their billing period allotment. 
 
 
District Express Water        $50.00 up to 5000 gallons  
Water overage fees will be applied in excess of 5000 gallons. 
 
 

Meter Size Monthly Annually Annual + Admin 
5/8” x ¾”   $ 46.68 $ 560.16 $1,077.88 
1”  $ 52.55 $ 630.60 $1,148.32 
1.5” $ 122.96 $ 1,475.52 $1,993.24 
2” $ 168.11 $ 2,017.32 $2,535.04 
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ACCOUNT SERVICE FEES 

 

 

LABOR & EQUIPMENT RATES 

 

 

 

SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT FEES & CHARGES* 
*Some conditions may apply. Consult the District Manager for more details. 

 

 

. 

 

Past Due Account Charges 1% Per month on balances over $10  

Rebilling or Delinquency Notices $16 Per occurrence 

Returned/NSF/Stop Payment Item $60 Per occurrence 

Connection Charges $100-$200* To disconnect, reconnect, or suspend 

Account Transfer Fee $50 Applies to new owner 

Project Administration Fee 3% Of Invoice Amount 

  *pricing subject to business hours of operation 

District Personnel $107.00 Per hour 

After Hours Call Out $182.43 Per hour. 2 hours minimum. 

Utility Truck $85.00 Per hour 

Project Administration Fee 3% Of project estimate or project workorder total  

Fire Hydrant Use $98.00 600 cu ft allotment.  Excess $1.00 per 100 cu. ft. 

   

System Development Fee Subject to meter size, project costs, and starting at:  

 $7,296.00 5/8” X ¾”  

 $16,725.00 1” 

 $33,438.00 1.5” 

Fire Line Connection Fee $ 1205.00  

   

Annexation Market Rate Subject to conditions and availability 

   


